
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/18/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:20:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/6/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/12/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0705,LOT2400000001,2 CPO,0705,LOT2400000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION 20 TON COOLING SYSTEM AND
INSTALLATION SERVICES

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 08/15/2023 09/08/2023 140,265.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000009,1 CMA,0803,DOT2400000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DETROIT DIESEL ENGINES, and
REPLACEMENT PARTS AND
COMPONENTS

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 08/15/2023 09/06/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000035,1 CPO,1400,AGR2400000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE SCIENTIFIC PUBLIC OPINION
SURVEY

PROBOLSKY RESEARCH LLC 06/29/2023 09/08/2023 38,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

